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1.4 Secondary Level Sample (2019): Student Safety & Well-
Being Perceived by Parents

Do you agree... ? 2019 Parents

2) The school provides a safe 
environment.

1. Completely disagree

2. Somewhat disagree

3. Not sure

4. Somewhat agree

5. Completely agree

Mean

Std Deviation

Valid N

blank

11) Incidents of peer cruelty (bullying or 
hazing) are rare in this school.

1. Completely disagree

2. Somewhat disagree

3. Not sure

4. Somewhat agree

5. Completely agree

Mean

Std Deviation

Valid N

blank

9) The school does a good job teaching 
my child to make healthy choices.

1. Completely disagree

2. Somewhat disagree

3. Not sure

4. Somewhat agree

5. Completely agree

Mean

Std Deviation

Valid N

3%

8%

3%

42%

46%

4.20

0.99

158

158

12%

19%

28%

23%

17%

3.13

1.26

155

155

1%

12%

25%

34%

28%

3.75

1.03

158
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8.2 Secondary Level Sample (2019): Partnership for Student 
Learning Perceived by Parents

Do you agree... ? 2019 Parents

16) The school identifies what I can do 
to help my child master the skills being 
learned at school.

1. Completely disagree

2. Somewhat disagree

3. Not sure

4. Somewhat agree

5. Completely agree

Mean

Std Deviation

Valid N

blank

17) The school shows me how to 
monitor my child's progress in school.

1. Completely disagree

2. Somewhat disagree

3. Not sure

4. Somewhat agree

5. Completely agree

Mean

Std Deviation

Valid N

blank

18) The school assigns my child 
homework that requires my input and/or 
participation.

1. Completely disagree

2. Somewhat disagree

3. Not sure

4. Somewhat agree

5. Completely agree

Mean

Std Deviation

Valid N

blank

22) The school contacts me to share if 
my child has done something well or 
improves.

1. Completely disagree

2. Somewhat disagree

3. Not sure

4. Somewhat agree

5. Completely agree

Mean

Std Deviation

Valid N

8%

23%

7%

35%

27%

3.50

1.32

150

150

3%

9%

0%

40%

49%

4.23

1.01

150

150

10%

25%

6%

43%

16%

3.31

1.28

150

150

17%

17%

14%

22%

31%

3.33

1.48

150
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9.2 Secondary Level Sample (2019): Partnership for Student 
Social Development Perceived by Parents

Do you agree... ? 2019 Parents

19) The school helps me understand 
what social and emotional skills my 
child needs to learn.

1. Completely disagree

2. Somewhat disagree

3. Not sure

4. Somewhat agree

5. Completely agree

Mean

Std Deviation

Valid N

blank

21) The school contacts me if my child 
is having social or emotional problems.

1. Completely disagree

2. Somewhat disagree

3. Not sure

4. Somewhat agree

5. Completely agree

Mean

Std Deviation

Valid N

15%

31%

11%

30%

13%

2.93

1.32

150

150

9%

12%

28%

21%

30%

3.50

1.29

149
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