CULTURE OF EXCELLENCE & ETHICS ASSESSMENT[™]

Secondary Level Sample

PARENT SURVEY ITEMS

2019



1.4 Secondary Level Sample (2019): Student Safety & Well-Being Perceived by Parents

Do you agree ?		2019 Parents
2) The school provides a safe environment.	1. Completely disagree	3%
	2. Somewhat disagree	8%
	3. Not sure	3%
	4. Somewhat agree	42%
	5. Completely agree	46%
	Mean	4.20
	Std Deviation	0.99
	Valid N	158
11) Incidents of peer cruelty (bullying or hazing) are rare in this school.	1. Completely disagree	12%
	2. Somewhat disagree	19%
	3. Not sure	28%
	4. Somewhat agree	23%
	5. Completely agree	17%
	Mean	3.13
	Std Deviation	1.26
	Valid N	155
9) The school does a good job teaching my child to make healthy choices.	1. Completely disagree	1%
	2. Somewhat disagree	12%
	3. Not sure	25%
	4. Somewhat agree	34%
	5. Completely agree	28%
	Mean	3.75
	Std Deviation	1.03
	Valid N	158

o you agree ?		2019 Parents
16) The school identifies what I can do to help my child master the skills being learned at school.	1. Completely disagree	8%
	2. Somewhat disagree	23%
	3. Not sure	7%
	4. Somewhat agree	35%
	5. Completely agree	27%
	Mean	3.50
	Std Deviation	1.32
	Valid N	150
17) The school shows me how to monitor my child's progress in school.	1. Completely disagree	3%
	2. Somewhat disagree	9%
	3. Not sure	0%
	4. Somewhat agree	40%
	5. Completely agree	49%
	Mean	4.23
	Std Deviation	1.01
	Valid N	150
18) The school assigns my child homework that requires my input and/or participation.	1. Completely disagree	10%
	2. Somewhat disagree	25%
	3. Not sure	6%
	4. Somewhat agree	43%
	5. Completely agree	16%
	Mean	3.31
	Std Deviation	1.28
	Valid N	150
22) The school contacts me to share if my child has done something well or improves.	1. Completely disagree	17%
	2. Somewhat disagree	17%
	3. Not sure	14%
	4. Somewhat agree	22%
	5. Completely agree	31%
	Mean	3.33
	Std Deviation	1.48
	Valid N	150

8.2 Secondary Level Sample (2019): Partnership for Student Learning Perceived by Parents

Do you agree ?		2019 Parents
19) The school helps me understand what social and emotional skills my child needs to learn.	1. Completely disagree	15%
	2. Somewhat disagree	31%
	3. Not sure	11%
	4. Somewhat agree	30%
	5. Completely agree	13%
	Mean	2.93
	Std Deviation	1.32
	Valid N	150
21) The school contacts me if my child is having social or emotional problems.	1. Completely disagree	9%
	2. Somewhat disagree	12%
	3. Not sure	28%
	4. Somewhat agree	21%
	5. Completely agree	30%
	Mean	3.50
	Std Deviation	1.29
	Valid N	149

9.2 Secondary Level Sample (2019): Partnership for Student Social Development Perceived by Parents

Culture of excellence & *ethics Assessment*[™]



501 (c) (3) nonprofit organization 216 Fayette St, Suite 1, Manlius NY, 13104 • Phone: 315.692.8054 • Fax: 315.692.8091 ...

www.ewii.org